	
	Share 

capital
	Legal 

reserve
	General

reserve
	Retained

earnings 
	Total

	
	RO
	RO
	RO
	RO
	RO

	
	
	
	
	
	

	At 1 April 2005
	5,000,000
	1,666,667
	350,000
	2,410,594
	9,427,261

	Dividend paid
	-      
	-      
	-      
	(1,000,000)
	(1,000,000)

	Profit for the year
	-      
	-      
	-      
	1,294,305
	1,294,305

	
	──────
	──────
	──────
	──────
	──────

	At 31 March 2006
	5,000,000
	1,666,667
	350,000
	2,704,899
	9,721,566

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dividend paid
	-
	-
	-
	(1,000,000)
	(1,000,00)

	Profit for the year
	-
	-
	-
	1,913,229
	1,913,229

	
	──────
	─────
	─────
	──────
	──────

	At 31 March 2007
	5,000,000

	1,666,667
	350,000
	3,618,128
	10,634,795

	
	══════
	══════
	══════
	══════
	══════

	
	
	
	
	
	


